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Name Role Title Mobile 

Nick Rennie 
CEO 

info@scottishcycling.org.uk 
 

Stuart McCue-Dick 
Head of Business Operations 

stuart.mccuedick@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07989 653861 

Stephen Hilbourne Finance & Business Operations Manager 
stephen.hilbourne@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07989 655592 

James Rafferty-Smith  Finance & Business Operations Officer 
finance@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07908 205258 

James Bracher 
Safeguarding, Diversity & Inclusion Manager 

james.bracher@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07908 672652 

Alan Joyce 
Safeguarding Administrator 

alan.joyce@scottishcycling.org.uk  
 

Pete Matthews 
Head of Communications & Marketing 
pete.matthews@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07754 878873 

Alex Marr Digital Communications Officer 
alex.marr@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07908 670488 

David Somerville 
Head of Performance & Coaching 

performance@scottishcycling.org.uk 
 

Evan Oliphant 
Endurance Coach 

evan.oliphant@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07734 871824 

Paul Newnham 
MTB Coach 

paul.newnham@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07913 200970 

Mark Ritchie 
Performance Pathway Lead 

mark.ritchie@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07468 349945 

Lusia Steele 
 Pathway Coach 

lusia.steele@scottishcycling.org.uk  
07385 229012 

Rhianne Macauley 
Performance Coordinator 

rhianne.macauley@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07866 171834 

Allan McKay  
Head of Development – Participation & Coaching 

allan.mckay@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07976 431412 

Melanie Toner Woman & Girls Development Manager 
melanie.toner@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07538 083999 

Paul Jones Rock Up and Ride Project Manager 
paul.jones@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07734 871652 

Michael Devine Rock Up and Ride Project Officer 
michael.devine@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07581 009152 

Nathan Brown 
Rock Up and Ride Project Officer 

nathan.brown@scottishcycling.org.uk  
07827 307627 

Neil Morrison 
Rock Up and Ride Cycling Participation Coach 

neil.morrison@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07827 307624 

Barty Drozdowska 
Rock Up and Ride Administrator 

barty.drozdowska@scottishcycling.org.uk  
07827 307595 

Euan Burton 
Coaching Development Manager 

euan.burton@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07968 385695 

Emma Borthwickl 
Workforce Officer 

emma.borthwock@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07812 469969 

Fraser Johnston 
Head of Development – Clubs & Events 
fraser.johnston@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07976 431414 

Jamie Taylor Club Development Manager (Children and Young People) 
jamie.taylor@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07734 871651 
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Ruth Wright 
Club Development Manager (Diversity and Growth) 

ruth.wright@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07812 772244 

Kate Jackson 
Youth Development Officer 

kate.jackson@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07775 331026 

Neil Wilson Club Development Officer 
neil.wilson@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07812 470095 

Lewis Weir  Youth Development Officer 
lewis.weir@scottishcycling.org.uk  

07951 051891 

Tarn Fynn 
Events Manager 

tarn.fynn@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07808 253483 

Lucy Grant 
National Events Officer 

lucy.grant@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07812 470092 

Jill Herbert 
Events Administrator 

Jill.herbert@scottishcycling.org.uk  
07812 470093 

Graeme McLean 
Head of DMBinS 

graeme.mclean@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07960 271566 

Colena Cotter Communications & Business Support Manager 
colena.cotter@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07866 171835 

Christine Fox 
Health Programme Manager 

christine.fox@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07908 671525 

Will Clarke 
NEAT Project Manager 

will.clarke@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07545 069551 

Marc Crowley 
Borders MTB – Trails Coordinator 

marc.crowley@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07821 480601 

Ed Ibbetson 
Borders MTB – Regional Coordinator 
ed.ibbetson@scottishcycling.org.uk 

07826 919149 

David Evans 
UK Trails Manager 

david.evans@scottishcycling.org.uk  
07384 820824 

Victoria Leiper 
Tour de France Social Impact Lead 

victoria.leiper@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07748 943877 

Sophie Thomas 
Tour de France Social Impact Coordinator 

sophie.thomas@scottishcycling.org.uk 
07748 944064 
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